Features
• 4 NO and 2 NC or 3 NO and 3 NC or 5 NO and 1 NC contacts.
• Extremely compact.
• High insulation spacing for the safe separation of the contact circuits.
• Sealed case.
• Ideal for emergency shut-off, machine control, elevator and escalator
control, light barrier control.
Coil Data @ 23°C

.63 MAX.
(16.0)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B V23050 A1 012 A 5 33
1. Basic Series:
V23050 = SR6 safety relay.
2. Enclosure:
A1 = Sealed.
3. Coil Voltage:
005 = 5VDC 006 = 6VDC 009= 9VDC 012 = 12VDC 021= 21VDC
024= 24VDC 040 = 40VDC 060= 60VDC 085 = 85VDC 110 = 110VDC
4. Contact Type:
A = Single contact.
5. Contact Material:
5 = Silver nickel.
6. Contact Arrangement:
33 = 3 NO and 3 NC.
42 = 4 NO and 2 NC.
51 = 5 NO and 1 NC.
Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
13C8050 Printed in U.S.A. IH/4-00
3 NO and 3 NC, 4 NO and 2 NC 5 NO and 1 NC
.492
(12.5)
.096
(2.45)
.925
(23.5)
.886
(22.5)
.197
(5.0)
.256
(6.5)
.256
(6.5)
.197
(5.0)
.197
(5.0)
.394
(10.0)
ø .051 +.004
(1.3 + 0.1)
.236
(6.0)